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Type

PER-53739
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

PER-53673
FRM-PJT-021 -
Working at
Heights Permit

PER-54366
FRM-PJT-015 -
Mobile Crane
Setup

FRM-PJT-016 -
Concrete
Pump Setup

Employer

Ox Bricklaying

NRG
Reinforcement
Pty Ltd

Mann's Logan
Crane Hire

Meales
Brisbane
Concrete
Pumping Pty
Ltd

Location

All site ground
level

/

All site ground
level
/ lift core

All site ground
level
/ lift core

All site ground
level

/ lift core/block
fill
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

06:56
31/03/2025

10:53
31/03/2025

06:59
03/04/2025

06:00
04/04/2025

Bryant Building Contractors

Valid To

05:56
07/04/2025

10:51
07/04/2025

06:57
10/04/2025

17:38
04/04/2025

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired
Not Stopped
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