Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-53739 FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Ox Bricklaying	All site ground level /	(No Nominated Rep)	06:56 31/03/2025	05:56 07/04/2025	In Progress
PER-53673 FRM-PJT-021 - Working at Heights Permit	NRG Reinforcement Pty Ltd	All site ground level / lift core	(No Nominated Rep)	10:53 31/03/2025	10:51 07/04/2025	In Progress
PER-54366 FRM-PJT-015 - Mobile Crane Setup	Mann's Logan Crane Hire	All site ground level / lift core	(No Nominated Rep)	06:59 03/04/2025	06:57 10/04/2025	In Progress
FRM-PJT-016 - Concrete Pump Setup	Meales Brisbane Concrete Pumping Pty Ltd	All site ground level / lift core/block fill	(No Nominated Rep)	06:00 04/04/2025	17:38 04/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped